2023/03/21 13:53 1/2 Snohomish

Snohomish

City of Snohomish Website

- Snohomish City Council
 - Snohomish Boards and Commissions
- The City of Snohomish is part of two school districts:
 - Find Your School and School District
 - Monroe School District
 - Snohomish School District

Council Meetings

TYPE	DAY & TIME	LOCATION
REGULAR	1st & 3rd Tuesdays each month - 6 PM	Snohomish School District Resource Center*
		George Gilbertson Board Room, 1601 Ave D, Snohomish, WA
SPECIAL	Dates & times scheduled as needed	Snohomish School District Resource Center*
		George Gilbertson Board Room, 1601 Ave D, Snohomish, WA

^{*}Due to COVID-19, all meetings are currently held remotely.

Agenda Center

- Provides upcoming, current, and prior agendas and meeting minutes
- Agendas include remote access instructions by Zoom and telephone
- General guidance about public comments remains the same for remote meetings as inperson meetings, and can be found on the main Council page

From:

https://www.snococan.com/ -

Permanent link:

https://www.snococan.com/snohomish

Last update: 2022/06/16 17:20



^{*}The City Council Chambers are accessible to people with disabilities. If you need specialized accommodations, please provide 5 days advance notice by contacting the City Clerk's Office at 360-568-3115.

https://www.snococan.com/ Printed on 2023/03/21 13:53